
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

155 

321 

176 

32* 

393 

55* 

88 

87 

174 

18* 

226* 

210 

323* 

31* 

65 

911 

13 

22 

111 

8 

17* 

564 

23 

132 

74* 

61 

75* 

188 

275 

63 

555 

2 

28 

259 

83 

211 

16 

Name 

Marko BOLKO 

David BOŽIČ 

Dario HORVAT 

Simone OFFENBACHER 

Erwin REINBACHER 

Matic BERZIN 

Blaž BREGAR 

Bojan JUSTIN 

Aleš HAFNER 

Žiga ZUPAN 

Nejc DEŽMAN 

Srečko VIRANT 

Gabor SZARKA 

Bojan MEDVEŠEK 

Martin ŠIBAL 

Grega ŽUST 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Žan MODIC 

Davor VOMBERGER 

Miha DOBRAVEC 

Simon POTOKAR 

Jan PATEIKAS 

Domen LIPNIK 

Rok LIBENŠEK 

Aleš KOBE 

Jadranko MUDRI 

Dejan LOČNIKAR 

Miha ŠUŠTARŠIČ 

Zlatan MUHAMEDAGIČ 

Marko GALE 

Simon SODNIK 

Blaž HOLC 

Igor DRČAR 

Dragan BOŠNJAK 

Jože ŽARN 

Čaba LAZAR 

Sašo DEBELAK 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Aprilia RSV4 RF 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Ducati 1098s 

Ducati Streetfighter V4 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RRR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kalex Moto2 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Best Tm 

1:29.798 

1:30.261 

1:32.554 

1:32.670 

1:32.695 

1:32.745 

1:32.834 

1:33.207 

1:33.621 

1:33.676 

1:34.490 

1:34.608 

1:34.780 

1:34.860 

1:35.161 

1:35.206 

1:35.266 

1:35.379 

1:35.519 

1:35.616 

1:35.831 

1:35.929 

1:36.041 

1:36.326 

1:36.612 

1:36.693 

1:36.836 

1:36.855 

1:36.886 

1:36.895 

1:37.088 

1:37.222 

1:37.270 

1:37.364 

1:37.390 

1:37.465 

1:37.677 

Diff 

0.463 

2.756 

2.872 

2.897 

2.947 

3.036 

3.409 

3.823 

3.878 

4.692 

4.810 

4.982 

5.062 

5.363 

5.408 

5.468 

5.581 

5.721 

5.818 

6.033 

6.131 

6.243 

6.528 

6.814 

6.895 

7.038 

7.057 

7.088 

7.097 

7.290 

7.424 

7.472 

7.566 

7.592 

7.667 

7.879 

2nd Best 

1:30.002 

1:30.409 

1:33.016 

1:32.678 

1:32.807 

1:33.229 

1:33.006 

1:34.220 

1:33.787 

1:33.808 

1:34.537 

1:34.963 

1:34.957 

1:35.401 

1:35.377 

1:35.483 

1:35.824 

1:35.480 

1:35.877 

1:36.007 

1:36.930 

1:36.970 

1:36.245 

1:36.424 

1:37.622 

1:37.104 

1:37.014 

1:37.352 

1:37.258 

1:36.993 

1:37.292 

1:37.799 

1:37.496 

1:39.207 

1:37.903 

1:37.726 

1:38.191 

Class 

SBK 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance 

No race 

Endurance/Rookie 

Endurance/SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Endurance 

SBK 

SBK 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance/SSP 

No race 

Endurance/SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/SSP 

SSP 

Endurance 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/SSP 

SBK 

Endurance/Rookie 

SSP 

SSP 

Endurance 

SBK 

No race 

Endurance 

No race 

SBK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.6.2020. 15:31:18 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

2n Race 
24.06.2020. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.6.2020. 09:00 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

86 

4* 

339 

21* 

77* 

119 

139 

021 

252 

331 

169 

14 

318 

84 

66* 

26 

87 

877 

43* 

170 

175 

566 

786* 

90 

356 

775 

34 

03 

223 

73 

81* 

657 

72 

228 

97 

67 

57 

Name 

Alexander STÖGNER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Nina BERLIČ 

Daniel SLAPŠAK 

Sašo PEČELIN 

Aleš BRZIN 

Franci ZAGORC 

Matej SPINDLER 

Domen PETROVČIČ 

Blaž GERČAR 

Gregor ŠINKOVEC 

Davor DOLENC 

Staš VIHER 

Tamas ENYINGI 

Damir HORVAT 

Marko MIKLAVČIČ 

Peter SOMOGYI 

Uroš MAJER 

Gabor SZÜCS 

Luka BERZIN 

Boštjan KOBE 

Branko VRHOVNIK 

Ewald SPARI 

Marko PSENIČNIK 

Karl BLASINGER 

Jernej ŽAJDELA 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Janez KOBE 

Robert VIGNJEVIČ 

Mavricij MIHELJ 

Blaž GRUM 

Amadej ŠTRAKL 

Aleš PUKLIČ 

Peter TURI 

Tomaž KOSEC 

Mitja ŠEŠKAR 

Miha LISJAK 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati Panigale 899 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1098s 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Best Tm 

1:37.785 

1:37.813 

1:37.853 

1:38.343 

1:38.485 

1:38.500 

1:38.639 

1:38.855 

1:38.872 

1:38.923 

1:39.059 

1:39.065 

1:39.294 

1:39.305 

1:39.418 

1:39.632 

1:39.756 

1:40.012 

1:40.088 

1:40.182 

1:40.401 

1:40.534 

1:40.723 

1:41.045 

1:41.061 

1:41.337 

1:42.026 

1:42.115 

1:42.397 

1:42.759 

1:43.025 

1:43.080 

1:43.140 

1:43.220 

1:43.629 

1:43.657 

1:44.151 

Diff 

7.987 

8.015 

8.055 

8.545 

8.687 

8.702 

8.841 

9.057 

9.074 

9.125 

9.261 

9.267 

9.496 

9.507 

9.620 

9.834 

9.958 

10.214 

10.290 

10.384 

10.603 

10.736 

10.925 

11.247 

11.263 

11.539 

12.228 

12.317 

12.599 

12.961 

13.227 

13.282 

13.342 

13.422 

13.831 

13.859 

14.353 

2nd Best 

1:37.873 

1:37.855 

1:39.168 

1:38.726 

1:38.695 

1:38.891 

1:39.385 

1:38.922 

1:38.981 

1:39.157 

1:40.354 

1:39.738 

1:39.774 

1:42.138 

1:41.069 

1:39.859 

1:41.783 

1:40.242 

1:41.146 

1:41.094 

1:41.560 

1:40.941 

1:41.145 

1:41.375 

1:42.016 

1:42.633 

1:42.716 

1:42.564 

1:42.949 

1:43.420 

1:43.485 

1:43.502 

1:43.590 

1:43.780 

1:44.107 

1:44.198 

Class 

SBK 

Endurance/SSP 

SSP 

Endurance/Rookie 

Endurance/SBK 

Rookie 

SBK 

No race 

Endurance/SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Rookie 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/Rookie 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/Rookie 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance/Rookie 

SBK 

Rookie 

Endurance/SSP 

Endurance 

SBK 

No race 

SSP 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Endurance 

SSP 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

No. 

36 

411 

666 

80 

7 

79 

64 

93 

154 

78 

141 

9* 

122 

173 

29* 

59 

7 

123 

69 

98 

222 

53 

45 

177 

117 

134 

848 

49 

777 

Name 

Zoltan MOHOS 

Tomaž ROŽNIK 

Andrej PRAH 

Mitja NOVAK 

Sebastjan FUIS 

Tomaž RIFELJ 

Franc NAGODE 

Stanko VIHER 

Anton SPARI 

Paul BAUER 

Anze EBNER 

Ivan KOTVICA 

Vinko ZUPAN 

Peter BAS 

Uroš SIMŠIČ 

Aleksander ŠOŠTERIČ 

Alfred SCHINDLER 

Roman ZUPANC 

Janez LOGAR 

Renato CEROVSKI 

Rok NEŽMAH 

Fritz GRUNEWALD 

Tine SMOLEJ 

Jernej PUŠ 

Renato SZÜCS 

Berthold HEINEMANN 

Dejan POJBIČ 

Martin BUBNIČ 

Kamenko SOFRIČ 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Ducati Stretfighter 

Ducati V4s 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR750 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Monster1200s 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia  

Triumph Street Triple 

KTM Duke 390 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Monster1200s 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha MT09 

Ducati 999 

Best Tm 

1:44.339 

1:44.379 

1:44.575 

1:45.328 

1:45.366 

1:45.803 

1:46.023 

1:46.223 

1:46.418 

1:46.842 

1:47.018 

1:47.392 

1:47.628 

1:48.390 

1:48.544 

1:50.118 

1:50.252 

1:50.603 

1:51.105 

1:51.744 

1:53.000 

1:54.498 

1:54.511 

1:57.477 

1:57.647 

1:58.794 

1:59.554 

2:01.779 

2:02.369 

Diff 

14.541 

14.581 

14.777 

15.530 

15.568 

16.005 

16.225 

16.425 

16.620 

17.044 

17.220 

17.594 

17.830 

18.592 

18.746 

20.320 

20.454 

20.805 

21.307 

21.946 

23.202 

24.700 

24.713 

27.679 

27.849 

28.996 

29.756 

31.981 

32.571 

2nd Best 

1:44.715 

1:44.834 

1:44.583 

1:45.890 

1:45.395 

1:46.429 

1:46.463 

1:47.329 

1:47.140 

1:47.576 

1:47.024 

1:47.464 

1:47.667 

1:54.994 

1:49.143 

1:50.160 

1:51.237 

1:50.620 

1:51.323 

1:52.140 

1:55.397 

1:54.780 

1:55.530 

1:58.609 

1:59.192 

1:58.820 

1:59.713 

2:02.378 

Class 

Endurance/SSP 

Rookie 

No race 

Endurance/Rookie 

No race 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Endurance/SSP 

No race 

Endurance/SSP 

Rookie 

Endurance 

Endurance/SBK 

Endurance 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

No race 

SSP 

Endurance/Rookie 

Rookie 

No race 

Endurance 

Endurance/Rookie 

Rookie 

Endurance 

No race 

Rookie 

Sorted on best lap time
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